ACT-80R
DT20213-July2022
www.alitekcontrol.com1Datasheet Rev. 2/22/2023
Highlight Features
 High accuracy: up to ±1mK*
 High resolution: up to 0.1mK
 Super low drift: < 1mk/24 hours* with built-in
temperature regulated reference resistor

DT20213-July2022
www.alitekcontrol.com3Datasheet Rev. 2/22/2023
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
ACT-80R-S232 RS232 interface, SCPI standard protocol
ACT-80R-S232T TTL level RS232 interface, SCPI standard protocol
ACT-80R-CAN CAN bus interface, customized protocol
ACT-80R-SPI SPI interface
ACT-80R-I2C I2C interface
Accessories
Model Number Description
ATRP-L250 Precision 4-wire Pt100 RTD probe, -50 to 250°C (-58 to 482°F), 250 mm
(9.85")
ATRP-L250-H450 Precision 4-wire Pt100 RTD probe, -50 to 450°C (-58 to 842°F), 250 mm
(9.85")
ATRP-NIST-CAL Precision 4-wire Pt100 RTD probe calibration at five points (NIST traceable)
AT820-INSTRUMENT-CAL Calibration for instrument alone (NIST traceable)
AT820-SYS-CAL Calibration of instrument and sensor together at five points (no NIST)
AT820-SYS-COR-CAL Calibration of instrument and sensor together, after initial calibration of
sensor only and programming of corrections (no NIST)
* ACT-80R module only, accuracy of the connected probe or sensor is not counted.
** Refers to the calibration of the reference resistor without contribution of the sensor (confidence level: 95 %, number of measurement values: 50, reference temperature: 23 °C)
*** for PT100
# default setting
Technical Support